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Direction
STE Lycée Palissy — SAI Ecole élémentaire St-Aigulin

25 stops

Open route schedule

STE Lycée Palissy

STE Gare Routière de Saintes

PRE Les Olliveaux

PRE Eglise de Preguillac

BRN La Borderie

BRN Mairie de Berneuil

VIP Rue de la Croix

JAZ Mairie de Jazennes

PON Rond Point des Pèlerins

PON Gare Sncf Pons

BEL Route de Belluire

SGS Place du Champ de Foire

PSC Eglise de Plassac

CON La Bergerie

SDB Le Pérou

MIR Rue des Ecoles

SBR Bourg

CPC D730

CML D730

MTD Gare Sncf Montendre

CHE La Poste Ecole de Chepniers

Route schedule
STE Lycée Palissy — SAI Ecole élémentaire St-Aigulin

Monday 18:10

Tuesday 18:10

Wednesday —

Thursday 18:10

Friday 18:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: STE Lycée Palissy

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 2 hour 23 min
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MTL Hôtel des Deux Charentes

MTG Rue des Ecoles

FLX Le Grand Pineau

SAI Ecole élémentaire St-Aigulin



Direction
SAI Ecole élémentaire St-Aigulin — STE Ormeau de Pied

20 stops

Open route schedule

SAI Ecole élémentaire St-Aigulin

FLX Le Grand Pineau

MTG Rue des Ecoles

MTL Hôtel des Deux Charentes

CHE La Poste Ecole de Chepniers

MTD Gare Sncf Montendre

CML D730

CPC D730

SBR La Poste

MIR Rue des Ecoles

SDB Le Pérou

CON La Bergerie

PSC Eglise de Plassac

SGS Place du Champ de Foire

BEL Route de Belluire

PON Gare Sncf Pons

PON Rond Point des Pèlerins

STE Lycée Bellevue Parvis

STE Gare Routière de Saintes

STE Ormeau de Pied

Route schedule
SAI Ecole élémentaire St-Aigulin — STE Ormeau de Pied

Monday 05:26

Tuesday 05:45

Wednesday 05:45

Thursday 05:45

Friday 05:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: SAI Ecole élémentaire St-Aigulin

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-158-1373701721-3261213049


Direction
STE Gare Routière de Saintes — MTG Rue des Ecoles

21 stops

Open route schedule

STE Gare Routière de Saintes

PRE Eglise de Preguillac

PRE Poitevinière

BRN Mairie de Berneuil

VIP Rue de la Croix

JAZ Mairie de Jazennes

PON Rond Point des Pèlerins

PON Gare Sncf Pons

BEL Route de Belluire

SGS Place du Champ de Foire

PSC Eglise de Plassac

CON La Bergerie

SDB Le Pérou

MIR Rue des Ecoles

SBR Bourg

CPC D730

CML D730

MTD Gare Sncf Montendre

CHE La Poste Ecole de Chepniers

MTL Hôtel des Deux Charentes

MTG Rue des Ecoles

Route schedule
STE Gare Routière de Saintes — MTG Rue des Ecoles

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 18:20

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: STE Gare Routière de Saintes

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min
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158 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saintes

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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